Infineon Technologies - C167CRL33MHAKXUMA2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Vector
Vector
Location
Trap
Number
CAPCOM Register 0 CC0IR CC0IE CC0INT 00’0040H 10H
CAPCOM Register 1 CC1IR CC1IE CC1INT 00’0044H 11H
CAPCOM Register 2 CC2IR CC2IE CC2INT 00’0048H 12H
CAPCOM Register 3 CC3IR CC3IE CC3INT 00’004CH 13H
CAPCOM Register 4 CC4IR CC4IE CC4INT 00’0050H 14H
CAPCOM Register 5 CC5IR CC5IE CC5INT 00’0054H 15H
CAPCOM Register 6 CC6IR CC6IE CC6INT 00’0058H 16H
CAPCOM Register 7 CC7IR CC7IE CC7INT 00’005CH 17H
CAPCOM Register 8 CC8IR CC8IE CC8INT 00’0060H 18H
CAPCOM Register 9 CC9IR CC9IE CC9INT 00’0064H 19H
CAPCOM Register 10 CC10IR CC10IE CC10INT 00’0068H 1AH
CAPCOM Register 11 CC11IR CC11IE CC11INT 00’006CH 1BH
CAPCOM Register 12 CC12IR CC12IE CC12INT 00’0070H 1CH
CAPCOM Register 13 CC13IR CC13IE CC13INT 00’0074H 1DH
CAPCOM Register 14 CC14IR CC14IE CC14INT 00’0078H 1EH
CAPCOM Register 15 CC15IR CC15IE CC15INT 00’007CH 1FH
CAPCOM Register 16 CC16IR CC16IE CC16INT 00’00C0H 30H
CAPCOM Register 17 CC17IR CC17IE CC17INT 00’00C4H 31H
CAPCOM Register 18 CC18IR CC18IE CC18INT 00’00C8H 32H
CAPCOM Register 19 CC19IR CC19IE CC19INT 00’00CCH 33H
CAPCOM Register 20 CC20IR CC20IE CC20INT 00’00D0H 34H
CAPCOM Register 21 CC21IR CC21IE CC21INT 00’00D4H 35H
CAPCOM Register 22 CC22IR CC22IE CC22INT 00’00D8H 36H
CAPCOM Register 23 CC23IR CC23IE CC23INT 00’00DCH 37H
CAPCOM Register 24 CC24IR CC24IE CC24INT 00’00E0H 38H
CAPCOM Register 25 CC25IR CC25IE CC25INT 00’00E4H 39H
CAPCOM Register 26 CC26IR CC26IE CC26INT 00’00E8H 3AH
CAPCOM Register 27 CC27IR CC27IE CC27INT 00’00ECH 3BH
CAPCOM Register 28 CC28IR CC28IE CC28INT 00’00E0H 3CH
CAPCOM Register 29 CC29IR CC29IE CC29INT 00’0110H 44H
Data Sheet 33 V3.3, 2005-02
C167CR
C167SR
Functional Description

ADEIC b FF9AH CDH A/D Converter Overrun Error Interrupt
Control Register
0000H
BUSCON0 b FF0CH 86H Bus Configuration Register 0 0XX0H
BUSCON1 b FF14H 8AH Bus Configuration Register 1 0000H
BUSCON2 b FF16H 8BH Bus Configuration Register 2 0000H
BUSCON3 b FF18H 8CH Bus Configuration Register 3 0000H
BUSCON4 b FF1AH 8DH Bus Configuration Register 4 0000H
C1BTR EF04H X – CAN1 Bit Timing Register UUUUH
C1CSR EF00H X – CAN1 Control / Status Register XX01H
C1GMS EF06H X – CAN1 Global Mask Short UFUUH
Data Sheet 50 V3.3, 2005-02
C167CR
C167SR
Functional Description
CC19IC b F166H E B3H CAPCOM Reg. 19 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC1IC b FF7AH BDH CAPCOM Reg. 1 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC2 FE84H 42H CAPCOM Register 2 0000H
CC20 FE68H 34H CAPCOM Register 20 0000H
CC20IC b F168H E B4H CAPCOM Reg. 20 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC21 FE6AH 35H CAPCOM Register 21 0000H
CC21IC b F16AH E B5H CAPCOM Reg. 21 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC22 FE6CH 36H CAPCOM Register 22 0000H
CC22IC b F16CH E B6H CAPCOM Reg. 22 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC23 FE6EH 37H CAPCOM Register 23 0000H
CC23IC b F16EH E B7H CAPCOM Reg. 23 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC24 FE70H 38H CAPCOM Register 24 0000H
CC24IC b F170H E B8H CAPCOM Reg. 24 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC25 FE72H 39H CAPCOM Register 25 0000H
CC25IC b F172H E B9H CAPCOM Reg. 25 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC26 FE74H 3AH CAPCOM Register 26 0000H
CC26IC b F174H E BAH CAPCOM Reg. 26 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC27 FE76H 3BH CAPCOM Register 27 0000H
CC27IC b F176H E BBH CAPCOM Reg. 27 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC28 FE78H 3CH CAPCOM Register 28 0000H
CC28IC b F178H E BCH CAPCOM Reg. 28 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC29 FE7AH 3DH CAPCOM Register 29 0000H
CC29IC b F184H E C2H CAPCOM Reg. 29 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC2IC b FF7CH BEH CAPCOM Reg. 2 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC3 FE86H 43H CAPCOM Register 3 0000H
CC30 FE7CH 3EH CAPCOM Register 30 0000H
CC30IC b F18CH E C6H CAPCOM Reg. 30 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H